New Product: Corecess 6808_APC Advanced IP DSLAM
Product Overview
6808 APC-2G
6808 APC-4F
www.corecess.com   Release 1.0 (2004/07/29)            1
6808 APC-4T
The Corecess 6808_APC is an advanced IP based DSLAM that can be used by service providers interested in
offering broadband multi-service features on the last mile access network on copper based local loop.

RFC 2233 IF-MIB
RFC 2328 OSPF-MIB
Ordering Information
Corecess 6808 Base Configuration
6808-CHS
2+8 slot chassis (2-slot for Processor modules with 1+1 protection and 8 slot for modules),
Chassis, Backplane, Two Fan Trays, Rack Mount Kit, Console cable included, Two DC -48V power
inlets only.
Corecess 6808 Processor Modules
www.corecess.com   Release 1.0 (2004/07/29)            11
6808-APC-2G
QoS featured advanced processor card for Corecess 6808-APC,3 clock synchronizing port for
Annex C, Optional 2 Gigabit Ethernet ports for uplink and/or cascade - default Two 1000Base-Tx
(RJ-45) ports, Management Interface (One Ethernet and One RS 232), switching and L2/3/packet
processing features; Manual. Two Giga SFP slot without SFP optical module (If using Optic module
1000BaseTx(RJ-45) port disabled)
6808-APC-4T
QoS featured advanced processor card for Corecess 6808-APC, 3 clock synchronizing port for
Annex C, 4 100Base-Tx Fast Ethernet ports (RJ-45) for uplink and/or cascade ports, Management
Interface (One Ethernet and One RS 232), switching and L2/3/packet processing features; Manual.
6808-APC-4F
QoS featured advanced processor card for Corecess 6808,1 clock synchronizing port, 4 100Base-Fx
Fast Ethernet ports (LC type SM fiber up to 15Km) for uplink and cascade ports, Management
Interface (One Ethernet and One RS 232), switching and L2/3/packet processing features; Manual.
Modules for the Corecess 6808
6808-ALCA-48P 48-port ADSL2+ Line card for Annex A. QoS Support.
6808-ALCB-48P 48-port ADSL2+ Line card for Annex B. QoS Support.
6808-SLC-48P 48-port SHDSL Line card, QoS Support.
Optical Coupler for the Corecess 6808
6808-OPC Optical coupler for the Corecess 6808.
FAN Trays for the Corecess 6808
6808-FAN Spare Fan tray for the Corecess 6808.
GBIC Port Adapters
SFPG-SX
Gigabit SFP Adapter SX Short Distance SC Type Multi mode fiber for GBIC port,
Distance-220m (62.5um MMF)/500m (50um MMF).